
School SAIO Email

Allied Health Liza Seubert liza.seubert@uwa.edu.au

Biomedical Sciences Chris Peacock christopher.peacock@uwa.edu.au

Business Vincent Chong  vincent.chong@uwa.edu.au

Business Fang Liu fang.liu@uwa.edu.au

Business - Accounting and finance Yuanji Wen yuanji.wen@uwa.edu.au

Business - Economics Ishita Chatterjee ishita.chatterjee@uwa.edu.au

Business - Management and organisation Benita Hube benita.hube@uwa.edu.au

Business - Marketing TBA

Computer Science - Assistant SAIO Mehwish Naeim mehwish.nasim@uwa.edu.au

Conservatorium of Music Andrew Foote andrew.foote@uwa.edu.au

Dental School Robert Anthonappa robert.anthonappa@uwa.edu.au

School of Design Emily Brink emily.brink@uwa.edu.au

Earth Sciences Naomi Tucker naomi.tucker@uwa.edu.au

Engineering Angus Tavner angus.tavner@uwa.edu.au

Graduate School of Education Jennifer Shand jennifer.shand@uwa.edu.au

Human Sciences Tony Bakker tony.bakker@uwa.edu.au

Humanities Jeremy Martens jeremy.martens@uwa.edu.au

Law School Renae Barker renae.barker@uwa.edu.au

Mathematics - Assistant SAIO Lyle Noakes lyle.noakes@uwa.edu.au

Medical School Paul McGurgan paul.mcgurgan@uwa.edu.au

Molecular Sciences Mark Waters mark.waters@uwa.edu.au

Oceans Graduate School Nicole Jones nicole.jones@uwa.edu.au

Physics, Mathematics and Computing Mikhail Kostylev mikhail.kostylev@uwa.edu.au

Population & Global Health Julie Saunders julie.saunders@uwa.edu.au

Psychological Sciences Troy Visser troy.visser@uwa.edu.au

SAGE Kelsey Pool kelsey.pool@uwa.edu.au

SAGE Jason Beringer jason.beringer@uwa.edu.au

School of Biological Sciences Theo Evans theo.evans@uwa.edu.au

School of Indigenous Studies Mel Thomas mel.thomas@uwa.edu.au

Social Sciences Kyoko Kawasaki kyoko.kawasaki@uwa.edu.au

Physics, Mathematics and Computing John McFerran john.mcferran@uwa.edu.au
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